0.0 to 400.0°CProportional band (P)
1) PID Control     2) ON-OFF controlControl action
0 to 3600 sec
0 to 200 sec
0.1 to 100.0 sec
0.1 to 99.9°
-19.9 to 19.9°
Integral time (I)

www.selec.com 3
Temperature Controller PID500
Ordering information
Product code Output 1 Supply voltage Certification
PID500-2-0-04
PID500-2-0-04 V2-CE
PID500-3-0-00
PID500-3-0-00 V2-CE
PID500-0-0-01 V2-CE
PID500-0-0-01
PID500-0-0-04
PID500-0-0-04 V2-CE
PID500-2-0-01
PID500-1-0-01
PID500-2-0-01 V2-CE
PID500-1-0-01 V2-CE
PID500-1-0-00
PID500-1-0-00 V2-CE
4-20mA
4-20mA
0 - 10V
0 - 10V